1/4
Flow measurement with D30 sensors at working temperatures up to +350 °C
optional with integrated transducer UFA capable of  parameterization
Vane wheel flow sensor D30
(see Page 3 for measurements)
Functional principle
• vane wheel flow sensor
• scanning the vane rotation;

Drawing
 2/4
Model designation (example)
FA Flow
Basic types
Type Transducer/output Article No.
Design '100 °C' / integrated UFA
UFA-AS80 / 4-20 mA
UFA-AS80 / 4-20 mA
UFA-AS80 / 4-20 mA
UFA-AS80 / 4-20 mA
UFA-AS80 / 4-20 mA
Design '350 °C' / integrated UFA
UFA-AS80 / 4-20 mA
UFA-AS80 / 4-20 mA
UFA-AS80 / 4-20 mA
UFA-AS80 / 4-20 mA
UFA-AS80 / 4-20 mA
ext. e-unit nec. /  v/FA
ext. e-unit nec. /  v/FA
ext. e-unit nec. /  v/FA
ext. e-unit nec. /  v/FA
ext. e-unit nec. /  v/FA
ext. e-unit nec. /  v/FA
ext. e-unit nec. /  v/FA
ext. e-unit nec. /  v/FA
ext. e-unit nec. /  v/FA
ext. e-unit nec. /  v/FA
Design Material
stainless steel 1.4404 / AISI 316L, titanium,
ceramics Al2O3 99,9 %, pure graphite
Vane wheel flow sensor D30 with
optional integrated transducer UFA
Sensor C250
Design '100 °C' / ext. evaluation unit
/UFA D30
FA Flow Sensor / UFA D30 C250 T100
FA Flow Sensor / UFA D30 C350 T100
FA Flow Sensor / UFA D30 C450 T100
FA Flow Sensor / UFA D30 C550 T100
FA Flow Sensor / UFA D30 C680 T100
FA Flow Sensor / UFA D30 C250 T350
FA Flow Sensor / UFA D30 C350 T350
FA Flow Sensor / UFA D30 C450 T350
FA Flow Sensor / UFA D30 C550 T350
FA Flow Sensor / UFA D30 C680 T350
FA Flow Sensor D30 C250 T100
FA Flow Sensor D30 C350 T100
FA Flow Sensor D30 C450 T100
FA Flow Sensor D30 C550 T100
FA Flow Sensor D30 C680 T100
Design '+350 °C' / ext. eval. unit
FA Flow Sensor D30 C250 T350
FA Flow Sensor D30 C350 T350
FA Flow Sensor D30 C450 T350
FA Flow Sensor D30 C550 T350
FA Flow Sensor D30 C680 T350
HB14-a129-ufa
HB14-a131-ufa